
Wednesday, June 22, 2011

Big Thompson Watershed Stakeholders
Organization Last First Phone email

Big Thompson Watershed Forum Stewart Chris 970.590.1191 stew6309@bears.unco.edu

Big Thompson Watershed Forum Shelley Zack 970.613.6163 zshelley@btwatershed.org

City of Boulder Creek Jim 303.258.3259 creekj@bouldercolorado.gov

City of Boulder Hutton Kim 303.441.3115 Huttonk@bouldercolorado.gov

City of Boulder Shelley Jim 303.413.7402 Shelleyj@bouldercolorado.gov

City of Fort Collins Oropeza Jill 970.221.6690 joropeza@fcgov.com

City of Fort Collins Billica Judy 970.221.6690 jbillica@fcgov.com

City of Fort Collins Voytko Lisa 970.221.6690 lvoytko@fcgov.com

City of Greeley Young Ed 970.667.7031 ed.young@greeleygov.com

City of Greeley Hall Jim 970.336.6602 jim.hall@greeleygov.com

City of Greeley McCutchan John 970.482.2446 John.McCutchan@GreeleyGov.com

City of Greeley Reckentine Eric 970.356.9815 eric.reckentine@greeleygov.com

City of Longmont Wyeno Larry 303.651.8628 larry.wyeno@ci.longmont.co.us

City of Longmont Boden Kevin 303.774.4516 kevin.boden@ci.longmont.co.us

City of Longmont Wolford Don 303.774.4691 dan.wolford@ci.longmont.co.us

City of Longmont Fisher Dennis 303.823.6060 dennis.fisher@ci.longmont.co.us

City of Louisville Mathes Dan 303.335.4604 danm@louisvilleco.gov

City of Loveland Smith Sarah 970.962.3718 smithsa@ci.loveland.co.us

City of Loveland Dickmeyer Scott 970.556.2139 dickms@ci.loveland.co.us

City of Loveland Dewey Greg deweyg@ci.loveland.co.us

City of Loveland McGee John 970.962.3760 mcgeej@ci.loveland.co.us

City of Loveland Marusin Nick marusn@ci.loveland.co.us

Colorado Department of Health & Environment Duggan John 303.692.3534 john.duggan@state.co.us

Colorado State Forest Service Lebeda Boyd 970.491.8445 Boyd.Lebeda@Colostate.edu

Colorado State Forest Service Selby Diana 970.491.8839 diana.selby@colostate.edu

Larimer County Flenniken Meegan 970.679.4562 mflenniken@larimer.org

Larimer County Lentz Dave dlentz@larimer.org

Little Thompson Water District Hibbard Jim 970.532.2096 jhibbard@ltwd.org

Little Thompson Water District Cook Michael 970.532.2096 mtcook@ltwd.org

North Front Range Water Quality Planning Ass. O'Neill Connie 970.962.2785 connie@nfrwqpa.org

Northern Colorado Water Conservancy District Stephenson Jen 970.622.2334 jstephenson@ncwcd.org

Northern Colorado Water Conservancy District Drager Jeff 970.622.2333 jdrager@ncwcd.org

NRCS Feinstein Jonas 720.544.2839 jonas.feinstein@co.usda.gov

Pinewood Springs Water District Pender Carl 303.823.5926 pswdsuper@att.net

Rocky Mountain National Park Williamson Nate 970.586.1434 Nathan_Williamson@nps.gov

Town of Estes Park Boles Jeff 970.577.3608 jboles@estes.org

Tri-Districts Roberts Bill broberts@soldiercanyon.com

Tri-Districts Pindilli Rosie 970.482.3143 rpindilli@soldiercanyon.com

US Forest Service Chambers Carl 970.295.6633 cchambers@fs.fed.us

US Forest Service Gibbs Hal 970.295.6630 hdgibbs@fs.fed.us

US Forest Service - Arapaho-Roosevelt NF Entwistle Deb 970.295.6763 dentwistle@fs.fed.us

US Forest Service - Arapaho-Roosevelt NF Atchley Kevin 970.295.6711 katchley@fs.fed.us

US Forest Service, ARNF Edwards Richard 970.295.6760 rsedwards@fs.fed.us
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